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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  1
Referee: KHRYSTYK Volodymyr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS V3  V  V  2 0.750 5 15 2
JUHASZ Veronika HUN  1  2  V  V 0.500 0 13 4
FIDRYCH Marta POL  4  V  V  V 0.750 8 19 1
SANTOS Monica BRA  1  1  0  4 0.000 -14 6 5
POIGNET Sabrina FRA V4  4  4  V 0.500 1 17 3

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  2
Referee: WIESNER Kathrin GER, CHOW Chi Sang HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
DOWN Gabi GBR  3  V  4  4  2 0.200 -6 18 5
BREUS Yevheniia UKR  V  2  2  V  2 0.400 -2 16 4
KIM Sun Mi KOR  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 22 2
EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 2 18 3
WONG Sze Ting HKG  V  0  1  0  3 0.200 -15 9 6
ZOU Xu Feng CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: ISMAILOV Khusseyn RUS, LAU Kam Tan HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
VLAMI Efthymia GRE  4  4  V  1  1 0.200 -9 15 5
FAN Pui Shan HKG  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 1 19 3
HALKINA Aliona BLR  V  3  V  2  1 0.400 -5 16 4
BURDON Renata POL  4  1  2  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6
ZHANG Chun Cui CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna HUN  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 14 23 2

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: ISMAILOV Khasan RUS, SZETO Hin Ming HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
MOREL RUTH Sylvie CAN  1  3  1  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6
COLLIS Gemma GBR  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 8 22 3
NG Justine Charissa HKG  V  2  1  0  V 0.400 -5 13 4
VERES Amarilla HUN  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 22 2
RONG Jing CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
BAE Hye Sim KOR  V  1  0  1  2 0.200 -12 9 5
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 RONG Jing CHN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 ZHANG Chun Cui CHN 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 ZOU Xu Feng CHN 1.000 14 25 qualifier
4 KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna HUN 0.800 14 23 qualifier
5 VERES Amarilla HUN 0.800 10 22 qualifier
6 FIDRYCH Marta POL 0.750 8 19 qualifier
7 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 0.750 5 15 qualifier
8 COLLIS Gemma GBR 0.600 8 22 qualifier
9 KIM Sun Mi KOR 0.600 7 22 qualifier

10 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 0.600 2 18 qualifier
11 FAN Pui Shan HKG 0.600 1 19 qualifier
12 POIGNET Sabrina FRA 0.500 1 17 qualifier
13 JUHASZ Veronika HUN 0.500 0 13 qualifier
14 BREUS Yevheniia UKR 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
15 HALKINA Aliona BLR 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
16 NG Justine Charissa HKG 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
17 DOWN Gabi GBR 0.200 -6 18 qualifier
18 VLAMI Efthymia GRE 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
19 BAE Hye Sim KOR 0.200 -12 9 eliminated
20 WONG Sze Ting HKG 0.200 -15 9 eliminated
21 SANTOS Monica BRA 0.000 -14 6 eliminated
22 BURDON Renata POL 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
23 MOREL RUTH Sylvie CAN 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
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WE-A
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Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---
17 DOWN Gabi GBR
16 NG Justine Charissa HKG    15/13
9 KIM Sun Mi KOR
24 --------- ---
25 --------- ---
8 COLLIS Gemma GBR
5 VERES Amarilla HUN
28 --------- ---
21 --------- ---
12 POIGNET Sabrina FRA
13 JUHASZ Veronika HUN
20 --------- ---
29 --------- ---
4 KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna HUN
3 ZOU Xu Feng CHN
30 --------- ---
19 --------- ---
14 BREUS Yevheniia UKR
11 FAN Pui Shan HKG
22 --------- ---
27 --------- ---
6 FIDRYCH Marta POL
7 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS
26 --------- ---
23 --------- ---
10 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS
15 HALKINA Aliona BLR
18 VLAMI Efthymia GRE    15/9
31 --------- ---
2 ZHANG Chun Cui CHN

RONG Jing

Tableau of 16

NG Justine Charissa    15/12

KIM Sun Mi

COLLIS Gemma    15/8

VERES Amarilla

POIGNET Sabrina    15/10

JUHASZ Veronika

KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna    15/8

ZOU Xu Feng

BREUS Yevheniia    15/8

FAN Pui Shan

FIDRYCH Marta    15/10

SYCHEVA Evgeniya

EFIMOVA Yuliya    15/5

HALKINA Aliona

ZHANG Chun Cui    15/8

RONG Jing

Tableau of 8

KIM Sun Mi

   15/11

VERES Amarilla

KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna

   15/8

ZOU Xu Feng

FIDRYCH Marta

   15/13

EFIMOVA Yuliya

ZHANG Chun Cui

   10/6

RONG Jing

Semi-finals

KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna

   15/12

ZOU Xu Feng

EFIMOVA Yuliya

   15/6

KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna

Final

ZOU Xu Feng

   15/12
KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna
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rank name and first name country
1 KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna HUN
2 ZOU Xu Feng CHN
3 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS
3 RONG Jing CHN
5 ZHANG Chun Cui CHN
6 VERES Amarilla HUN
7 FIDRYCH Marta POL
8 KIM Sun Mi KOR
9 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS

10 COLLIS Gemma GBR
11 FAN Pui Shan HKG
12 POIGNET Sabrina FRA
13 JUHASZ Veronika HUN
14 BREUS Yevheniia UKR
15 HALKINA Aliona BLR
16 NG Justine Charissa HKG
17 DOWN Gabi GBR
18 VLAMI Efthymia GRE

19 BAE Hye Sim KOR
20 WONG Sze Ting HKG
21 SANTOS Monica BRA
22 BURDON Renata POL
23 MOREL RUTH Sylvie CAN
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